
Material

Maßstab

NameDatum
Bearb.
Geänd.
Geänd.

Oberfl. 1:10

Standfuß RL930K
...

Benennung

... Blattmusikelektronic geithain
Nikolaistraße 7
04643 Geithain
Tel. 034341 / 311-0

Geprüft

Zul. Abw.

...

......

10.11.14

...

...

...

Tränkner

...

...

...

...

...

11
26

59
0

400 370

190 175

96
8

350


